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2:22.3819-2-1-0-0-0-0-01211089KORJIN, Sun-Yu1  145

2:22.28410-3-1-0-0-0-0-0212389KORJUNG, Eun-Ju2  144

2:23.1936-2-2-2-0-0-0-0478142CANROBERGE, Kalyna3  107

2:22.5395-0-3-1-0-0-0-0343534CHNZHOU, Yang4  114

2:27.5604-1-1-0-2-0-0-05146226ITAFONTANA, Arianna5  129

2:28.6476-4-0-1-0-2-0-0664414CHNFU, Tian Yu6  113

2:22.5207-0-2-1-0-0-0-1837914KORBYUN, Chun-Sa7  143

2:24.3033-3-1-0-1-0-1-0755247USABAVER, Allison8  161

2:28.8172-3-2-1-1-0-0-03215107CANOVERLAND, Amanda9  108

2:30.3671-4-2-1-0-0-0-0389236ITACAPURSO, Marta10  130

2:24.2001-3-1-2-1-0-0-040131413FRABOUVIER, Stephanie11  118

2:27.4153-2-1-0-0-0-0-04181617CHNZHU, Mi Lei12  112

2:30.2472-2-2-0-0-0-0-04519188CANMALTAIS, ANNE13  109

2:29.4313-1-0-2-0-1-0-048161319BULRADANOVA, Evgenia14  103

2:32.7780-3-3-1-0-0-0-048231114JPNKAMINO, Yuka15  134

2:33.1761-2-2-2-0-0-0-049112711RUSBELOVA, Ekaterina16  154

2:29.6810-3-2-1-0-0-0-054251712LATKRIEVANE, Evita17  146

2:24.3530-2-2-1-0-1-0-058171922USADERRICK, Kimberly18  162

2:31.0020-2-2-1-1-0-0-06227926AUTWINDISCH, Veronika19  102

2:27.2100-2-1-2-0-1-0-063182421ROUKRISTO, Katalin20  152

2:30.4440-1-3-1-0-0-0-063261225BULGEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina21  104

2:32.8010-1-2-2-1-0-0-068302216CZENOVOTNA, Katerina22  117

9:59.9940-1-3-1-0-0-0-070322018NEDVAN DOORN, Annita23  148

2:31.4720-1-2-2-0-0-0-070223315JPNSAKURAI, Biba24  135

2:23.9140-1-2-2-0-0-0-072121545ITAZINI, Katia25  132

2:31.1720-0-3-2-0-0-0-072212823NEDVOS, Maaike26  149

2:31.1140-1-2-1-1-0-0-074332120GBRCHRISTIE, Elise27  125

2:26.7470-1-1-2-0-0-0-080102545HUNHEIDUM, Bernadett28  127

2:33.8070-0-3-0-0-0-0-083243029SWEEZZI, Ranya29  160

2:34.5590-0-2-2-0-0-0-087312630GERRIEDEL, Julia30  121

2:31.7530-0-1-1-1-0-0-093343128RUSPOTEMKINA, Valeriya31  156

2:31.3810-0-1-2-0-0-0-094283432ISRKAPLAN, Elena32  128

2:31.0970-0-1-2-0-0-0-097203740POLBZURA, Paula33  150

2:31.5080-0-1-2-1-0-0-099292941GBRLINDSAY, Sarah34  124

2:33.3290-0-1-1-1-0-0-0106353833AUSROSEMOND, Emily35  101

2:39.4670-0-1-1-0-1-0-0109423631KAZSKACHKOVA, Yelena36  139

2:33.4460-0-0-2-1-0-0-0109363538KAZSIMONOVA, Inna37  140

2:33.9720-0-0-2-0-1-0-0109413236BLRANTANENKA, Vera38  106

2:34.6730-0-1-0-1-0-0-0110384527GERPRIEBST, Christin39  119

2:34.2000-0-0-1-1-0-0-0116374534HUNHUSZAR, Erika40  126

2:40.9260-0-0-1-1-1-0-0117433935POLMALISZEWSKA, Patrycja41  151

9:59.9950-0-0-1-2-0-0-0121404239SRBPAPP, Kristina42  159

2:43.5280-0-0-1-1-1-0-0122444137LATDERGACA, Viktorija43  147

2:35.7110-0-0-0-2-0-0-0124394045ROUKOVACS, Kinga44  153

Page 1 of 1 Print Date: Sun 11 Mar 2007     Print Time: 16:58Timing service by LONGINES



DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

LADIES 1500 M

Group

Helmet

NumberRank Name

ISU

Member

Rank in

Group

Number of

Placements

Best

Time

JUNG, Eun-JuFinal  1  144 KOR 1 3-0-0-0-0-0-0-0 2:22.284

JIN, Sun-Yu 2  145 KOR 2 2-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 2:22.381

BYUN, Chun-Sa 3  143 KOR 3 2-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:22.520

ZHOU, Yang 4  114 CHN 4 1-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:22.539

BAVER, Allison 5  161 USA 5 0-2-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:24.303

FU, Tian Yu 6  113 CHN 6 1-1-0-0-0-1-0-0 2:28.647

ROBERGE, KalynaSemifinals  7  107 CAN 3 1-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:23.193

ZHU, Mi Lei 8  112 CHN 3 1-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:27.415

CAPURSO, Marta 9  130 ITA 3 0-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:30.367

HEIDUM, Bernadett 10  127 HUN 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:26.747

BELOVA, Ekaterina 11  154 RUS 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:33.176

ZINI, Katia 12  132 ITA 4 0-0-1-1-0-0-0-0 2:23.914

BOUVIER, Stephanie 13  118 FRA 5 0-1-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:24.200

FONTANA, Arianna 14  129 ITA 5 0-1-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:27.560

OVERLAND, Amanda 15  108 CAN 5 0-1-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:28.817

RADANOVA, Evgenia 16  103 BUL 6 1-0-0-0-0-1-0-0 2:29.431

DERRICK, Kimberly 17  162 USA 6 0-1-0-0-0-1-0-0 2:24.353

KRISTO, Katalin 18  152 ROU 6 0-0-1-0-0-1-0-0 2:27.210

MALTAIS, ANNEHeats  19  109 CAN 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:30.247

BZURA, Paula 20  150 POL 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:31.097

VOS, Maaike 21  149 NED 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:31.172

SAKURAI, Biba 22  135 JPN 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:31.472

KAMINO, Yuka 23  134 JPN 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:32.778

EZZI, Ranya 24  160 SWE 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:33.807

KRIEVANE, Evita 25  146 LAT 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:29.681

GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 26  104 BUL 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:30.444

WINDISCH, Veronika 27  102 AUT 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:31.002

KAPLAN, Elena 28  128 ISR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:31.381

LINDSAY, Sarah 29  124 GBR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:31.508

NOVOTNA, Katerina 30  117 CZE 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:32.801

RIEDEL, Julia 31  121 GER 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:34.559

VAN DOORN, Annita 32  148 NED 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0

CHRISTIE, Elise 33  125 GBR 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:31.114

POTEMKINA, Valeriya 34  156 RUS 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:31.753

ROSEMOND, Emily 35  101 AUS 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:33.329

SIMONOVA, Inna 36  140 KAZ 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:33.446

HUSZAR, Erika 37  126 HUN 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:34.200

PRIEBST, Christin 38  119 GER 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:34.673

KOVACS, Kinga 39  153 ROU 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:35.711

PAPP, Kristina 40  159 SRB 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0

ANTANENKA, Vera 41  106 BLR 6 0-0-0-0-0-1-0-0 2:33.972

SKACHKOVA, Yelena 42  139 KAZ 6 0-0-0-0-0-1-0-0 2:39.467

MALISZEWSKA, Patrycja 43  151 POL 6 0-0-0-0-0-1-0-0 2:40.926

DERGACA, Viktorija 44  147 LAT 6 0-0-0-0-0-1-0-0 2:43.528
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RESULTS

Ladies 1500 M -- Heats

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 11  1  103 RADANOVA, Evgenia 2:29.431 1 BUL Q

 118 BOUVIER, Stephanie 2:30.178 2 FRA Q

 150 BZURA, Paula 2:31.097 3 POL

 124 LINDSAY, Sarah 2:31.508 4 GBR

 119 PRIEBST, Christin 2:34.673 5 GER

 139 SKACHKOVA, Yelena 2:39.467 6 KAZ

 12  2  112 ZHU, Mi Lei 2:28.538 1 CHN Q

 162 DERRICK, Kimberly 2:29.069 2 USA Q

 149 VOS, Maaike 2:31.172 3 NED

 128 KAPLAN, Elena 2:31.381 4 ISR

 156 POTEMKINA, Valeriya 2:31.753 5 RUS

 106 ANTANENKA, Vera 2:33.972 6 BLR

 13  3  113 FU, Tian Yu 2:28.647 1 CHN Q

 108 OVERLAND, Amanda 2:28.817 2 CAN Q

 132 ZINI, Katia 2:28.890 3 ITA q

 104 GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 2:30.444 4 BUL

 125 CHRISTIE, Elise 2:31.114 5 GBR

 147 DERGACA, Viktorija 2:43.528 6 LAT

 14  4  143 BYUN, Chun-Sa 2:32.362 1 KOR Q

 154 BELOVA, Ekaterina 2:33.176 2 RUS Q

 160 EZZI, Ranya 2:33.807 3 SWE

 121 RIEDEL, Julia 2:34.559 4 GER

 153 KOVACS, Kinga 2:35.711 5 ROU

 15  5  114 ZHOU, Yang 2:31.792 1 CHN Q

 161 BAVER, Allison 2:32.707 2 USA Q

 134 KAMINO, Yuka 2:32.778 3 JPN

 117 NOVOTNA, Katerina 2:32.801 4 CZE

 126 HUSZAR, Erika 2:34.200 5 HUN

 151 MALISZEWSKA, Patrycja 2:40.926 6 POL

 16  6  107 ROBERGE, Kalyna 2:31.339 1 CAN Q

 130 CAPURSO, Marta 2:31.371 2 ITA Q

 135 SAKURAI, Biba 2:31.472 3 JPN

 148 VAN DOORN, Annita 4 NED

 159 PAPP, Kristina 5 SRB

 17  7  144 JUNG, Eun-Ju 2:25.130 1 KOR Q

 127 HEIDUM, Bernadett 2:26.747 2 HUN Q

 152 KRISTO, Katalin 2:27.210 3 ROU q

 146 KRIEVANE, Evita 2:29.681 4 LAT

 101 ROSEMOND, Emily 2:33.329 5 AUS

 18  8  145 JIN, Sun-Yu 2:27.366 1 KOR Q

 129 FONTANA, Arianna 2:27.560 2 ITA Q

 109 MALTAIS, ANNE 2:30.247 3 CAN

 102 WINDISCH, Veronika 2:31.002 4 AUT

 140 SIMONOVA, Inna 2:33.446 5 KAZ

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat and the next two(2) fastest thirds qualify for Semi Finals. 
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RESULTS

Ladies 1500 M -- Semi Finals

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 25  1  143 BYUN, Chun-Sa 2:26.939 1 KOR Q

 161 BAVER, Allison 2:27.195 2 USA Q

 112 ZHU, Mi Lei 2:27.415 3 CHN

 154 BELOVA, Ekaterina 2:34.823 4 RUS

 129 FONTANA, Arianna 3:04.591 5 ITA

 103 RADANOVA, Evgenia 3:06.445 6 BUL

 26  2  144 JUNG, Eun-Ju 2:22.284 1 KOR Q

 114 ZHOU, Yang 2:22.714 2 CHN Q

 107 ROBERGE, Kalyna 2:23.193 3 CAN

 132 ZINI, Katia 2:23.914 4 ITA

 118 BOUVIER, Stephanie 2:24.200 5 FRA

 162 DERRICK, Kimberly 2:24.353 6 USA

 27  3  145 JIN, Sun-Yu 2:29.542 1 KOR Q

 113 FU, Tian Yu 2:30.251 2 CHN Q

 130 CAPURSO, Marta 2:30.367 3 ITA

 127 HEIDUM, Bernadett 2:30.428 4 HUN

 108 OVERLAND, Amanda 2:30.462 5 CAN

 152 KRISTO, Katalin 2:32.379 6 ROU

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat qualify for Final. 
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RESULTS

Ladies 1500 M -- Final

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result

 31  1  144 JUNG, Eun-Ju 2:22.303 1 KOR

 145 JIN, Sun-Yu 2:22.381 2 KOR

 143 BYUN, Chun-Sa 2:22.520 3 KOR

 114 ZHOU, Yang 2:22.539 4 CHN

 161 BAVER, Allison 2:24.303 5 USA

 113 FU, Tian Yu 2:29.558 6 CHN
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DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

LADIES 500 M

Group

Helmet

NumberRank Name

ISU

Member

Rank in

Group

Number of

Placements

Best

Time

ROBERGE, KalynaFinal  1  107 CAN 1 4-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 44.849

FONTANA, Arianna 2  129 ITA 2 2-3-0-0-0-0-0-0 44.671

JUNG, Eun-Ju 3  144 KOR 3 3-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 44.625

FU, Tian Yu 4  113 CHN - 3-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 45.452

ZHOU, YangSemifinals  5  114 CHN 3 1-2-1-0-0-0-0-0 44.999

CAPURSO, Marta 6  130 ITA 3 1-2-1-0-0-0-0-0 45.594

OVERLAND, Amanda 7  108 CAN 4 0-2-1-1-0-0-0-0 45.508

MALTAIS, ANNE 8  109 CAN - 2-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 45.252

BYUN, Chun-SaQuarterfinals  9  143 KOR 3 2-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 45.602

JIN, Sun-Yu 10  145 KOR 3 1-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 44.785

BELOVA, Ekaterina 11  154 RUS 3 1-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 45.006

KRIEVANE, Evita 12  146 LAT 3 0-2-1-0-0-0-0-0 45.596

BOUVIER, Stephanie 13  118 FRA 4 1-0-1-1-0-0-0-0 45.663

KAMINO, Yuka 14  134 JPN 4 0-1-1-1-0-0-0-0 45.122

SAKURAI, Biba 15  135 JPN 4 0-1-1-1-0-0-0-0 46.189

NOVOTNA, Katerina 16  117 CZE 5 0-0-2-0-1-0-0-0 44.911

ZHU, Mi Lei 17  112 CHN - 1-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 44.734

VAN DOORN, AnnitaHeats  18  148 NED 3 0-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 46.193

RADANOVA, Evgenia 19  103 BUL 4 1-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 45.466

CHRISTIE, Elise 20  125 GBR 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 45.836

KRISTO, Katalin 21  152 ROU 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 45.934

DERRICK, Kimberly 22  162 USA 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 46.283

VOS, Maaike 23  149 NED 4 0-0-1-1-0-0-0-0 46.119

BAVER, Allison 24  161 USA - 1-0-0-0-0-0-0-0 46.337

GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, MarinaPreliminaries  25  104 BUL 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 46.217

WINDISCH, Veronika 26  102 AUT 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 46.514

PRIEBST, Christin 27  119 GER 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 47.058

POTEMKINA, Valeriya 28  156 RUS 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 47.138

EZZI, Ranya 29  160 SWE 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 47.492

RIEDEL, Julia 30  121 GER 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 47.793

SKACHKOVA, Yelena 31  139 KAZ 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 49.023

KAPLAN, Elena 32  128 ISR 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:00.340

ROSEMOND, Emily 33  101 AUS 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:14.787

HUSZAR, Erika 34  126 HUN 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 45.846

MALISZEWSKA, Patrycja 35  151 POL 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 46.443

ANTANENKA, Vera 36  106 BLR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 47.644

DERGACA, Viktorija 37  147 LAT 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 48.783

SIMONOVA, Inna 38  140 KAZ 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 49.061

PAPP, Kristina 39  159 SRB 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 58.433

BZURA, Paula 40  150 POL 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:11.197

LINDSAY, Sarah 41  124 GBR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:19.241

HEIDUM, Bernadett 127 HUN - DQ

ZINI, Katia 132 ITA - DQ

KOVACS, Kinga 153 ROU - DQ
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RESULTS

Ladies 500 M -- Preliminaries

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 35  1  113 FU, Tian Yu 45.891 1 CHN Q

 162 DERRICK, Kimberly 46.813 2 USA Q

 128 KAPLAN, Elena 1:00.340 3 ISR

 153 KOVACS, Kinga DQROU

 36  2  103 RADANOVA, Evgenia 45.466 1 BUL Q

 107 ROBERGE, Kalyna 45.520 2 CAN Q

 119 PRIEBST, Christin 47.058 3 GER

 124 LINDSAY, Sarah 1:19.241 4 GBR

 37  3  161 BAVER, Allison 46.337 1 USA Q

 152 KRISTO, Katalin 46.429 2 ROU Q

 102 WINDISCH, Veronika 46.514 3 AUT

 159 PAPP, Kristina 58.433 4 SRB

 38  4  144 JUNG, Eun-Ju 45.197 1 KOR Q

 135 SAKURAI, Biba 46.994 2 JPN Q

 160 EZZI, Ranya 47.492 3 SWE

 147 DERGACA, Viktorija 48.783 4 LAT

 39  5  130 CAPURSO, Marta 45.866 1 ITA Q

 108 OVERLAND, Amanda 45.910 2 CAN Q

 121 RIEDEL, Julia 47.793 3 GER

 140 SIMONOVA, Inna 49.061 4 KAZ

 40  6  145 JIN, Sun-Yu 44.785 1 KOR Q

 134 KAMINO, Yuka 45.763 2 JPN Q

 149 VOS, Maaike 46.119 3 NED q

 151 MALISZEWSKA, Patrycja 46.443 4 POL

 41  7  129 FONTANA, Arianna 44.671 1 ITA Q

 112 ZHU, Mi Lei 44.734 2 CHN Q

 117 NOVOTNA, Katerina 44.911 3 CZE q

 126 HUSZAR, Erika 45.846 4 HUN

 42  8  109 MALTAIS, ANNE 45.879 1 CAN Q

 114 ZHOU, Yang 45.974 2 CHN Q

 104 GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 46.217 3 BUL

 106 ANTANENKA, Vera 47.644 4 BLR

 43  9  143 BYUN, Chun-Sa 46.353 1 KOR Q

 146 KRIEVANE, Evita 46.535 2 LAT Q

 139 SKACHKOVA, Yelena 49.023 3 KAZ

 150 BZURA, Paula 1:11.197 4 POL

 44  10  118 BOUVIER, Stephanie 46.061 1 FRA Q

 148 VAN DOORN, Annita 46.193 2 NED Q

 156 POTEMKINA, Valeriya 47.138 3 RUS

 127 HEIDUM, Bernadett DQHUN

 45  11  154 BELOVA, Ekaterina 46.030 1 RUS Q

 125 CHRISTIE, Elise 46.859 2 GBR Q

 101 ROSEMOND, Emily 1:14.787 3 AUS

 132 ZINI, Katia DQITA

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat and the next two(2) fastest thirds qualify for Heats. 
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RESULTS

Ladies 500 M -- Heats

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 60  1  107 ROBERGE, Kalyna 45.078 1 CAN Q

 145 JIN, Sun-Yu 45.226 2 KOR Q

 117 NOVOTNA, Katerina 45.901 3 CZE q

 152 KRISTO, Katalin 45.934 4 ROU

 61  2  112 ZHU, Mi Lei 45.484 1 CHN Q

 144 JUNG, Eun-Ju 45.579 2 KOR Q

 118 BOUVIER, Stephanie 45.663 3 FRA q

 125 CHRISTIE, Elise 45.836 4 GBR

 62  3  114 ZHOU, Yang 45.344 1 CHN Q

 154 BELOVA, Ekaterina 45.484 2 RUS Q

 108 OVERLAND, Amanda 45.508 3 CAN q

 149 VOS, Maaike 47.095 4 NED

 63  4  113 FU, Tian Yu 45.452 1 CHN Q

 130 CAPURSO, Marta 45.594 2 ITA Q

 135 SAKURAI, Biba 46.189 3 JPN q

 162 DERRICK, Kimberly 46.283 4 USA

 64  5  143 BYUN, Chun-Sa 45.641 1 KOR Q

 109 MALTAIS, ANNE 45.749 2 CAN Q

 148 VAN DOORN, Annita 1:01.576 3 NED

 103 RADANOVA, Evgenia 1:07.486 4 BUL

 65  6  129 FONTANA, Arianna 44.840 1 ITA Q

 146 KRIEVANE, Evita 45.596 2 LAT Q

 134 KAMINO, Yuka 47.122 3 JPN ADV

 161 BAVER, Allison DQUSA

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat and the next four(4) fastest thirds qualify for Quarter Finals. 
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RESULTS

Ladies 500 M -- Quarter Finals

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 74  1  113 FU, Tian Yu 45.499 1 CHN Q

 108 OVERLAND, Amanda 45.581 2 CAN Q

 143 BYUN, Chun-Sa 45.602 3 KOR

 135 SAKURAI, Biba 59.280 4 JPN

 75  2  144 JUNG, Eun-Ju 44.625 1 KOR Q

 129 FONTANA, Arianna 44.916 2 ITA Q

 154 BELOVA, Ekaterina 45.006 3 RUS

 134 KAMINO, Yuka 45.122 4 JPN

 117 NOVOTNA, Katerina 45.269 5 CZE

 76  3  107 ROBERGE, Kalyna 45.250 1 CAN Q

 114 ZHOU, Yang 45.296 2 CHN Q

 146 KRIEVANE, Evita 45.652 3 LAT

 118 BOUVIER, Stephanie 45.798 4 FRA

 77  4  109 MALTAIS, ANNE 45.252 1 CAN Q

 130 CAPURSO, Marta 45.815 2 ITA Q

 145 JIN, Sun-Yu 1:29.183 3 KOR

 112 ZHU, Mi Lei DQCHN

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat qualify for Semi Finals. 
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RESULTS

Ladies 500 M -- Semi Finals

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 82  1  144 JUNG, Eun-Ju 45.381 1 KOR Q

 113 FU, Tian Yu 45.513 2 CHN Q

 130 CAPURSO, Marta 45.806 3 ITA

 109 MALTAIS, ANNE DQCAN

 83  2  107 ROBERGE, Kalyna 44.849 1 CAN Q

 129 FONTANA, Arianna 44.901 2 ITA Q

 114 ZHOU, Yang 44.999 3 CHN

 108 OVERLAND, Amanda 45.946 4 CAN

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat qualify for Final. 

Page 1 of 1 Print Date: Sat 10 Mar 2007     Print Time: 20:17Timing service by LONGINES



RESULTS

Ladies 500 M -- Final

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result

 86  1  107 ROBERGE, Kalyna 45.329 1 CAN

 129 FONTANA, Arianna 45.394 2 ITA

 144 JUNG, Eun-Ju 47.865 3 KOR

 113 FU, Tian Yu DQCHN

Page 1 of 1 Print Date: Sat 10 Mar 2007     Print Time: 20:45Timing service by LONGINES



DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

LADIES 1000 M

Group

Helmet

NumberRank Name

ISU

Member

Rank in

Group

Number of

Placements

Best

Time

JIN, Sun-YuFinal  1  145 KOR 1 5-0-0-0-0-0-0-0 1:31.505

JUNG, Eun-Ju 2  144 KOR 2 4-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 1:31.777

ZHOU, Yang 3  114 CHN 3 2-2-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:31.810

FU, Tian Yu 4  113 CHN 4 2-2-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:32.838

BAVER, AllisonSemifinals  5  161 USA 3 2-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:32.188

FONTANA, Arianna 6  129 ITA 3 1-2-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:32.906

BYUN, Chun-Sa 7  143 KOR 4 3-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:32.391

ROBERGE, Kalyna 8  107 CAN 4 1-1-1-1-0-0-0-0 1:32.352

WINDISCH, Veronika 9  102 AUT 5 0-2-1-0-1-0-0-0 1:33.650

OVERLAND, AmandaQuarterfinals  10  108 CAN 3 2-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:35.820

KAMINO, Yuka 11  134 JPN 3 0-2-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:36.700

GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 12  104 BUL 3 0-1-2-0-0-0-0-0 1:34.618

RADANOVA, Evgenia 13  103 BUL 4 1-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:37.846

BOUVIER, Stephanie 14  118 FRA 4 0-2-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:34.173

ZINI, Katia 15  132 ITA 4 0-1-1-1-0-0-0-0 1:33.026

ZHU, Mi Lei 16  112 CHN - 1-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 1:32.948

KRIEVANE, EvitaHeats  17  146 LAT 3 0-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:34.838

MALTAIS, ANNE 18  109 CAN 3 0-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:36.357

DERRICK, Kimberly 19  162 USA 3 0-0-2-0-0-0-0-0 1:34.217

VAN DOORN, Annita 20  148 NED 3 0-0-2-0-0-0-0-0 1:36.265

CHRISTIE, Elise 21  125 GBR 3 0-0-2-0-0-0-0-0 1:38.841

NOVOTNA, Katerina 22  117 CZE 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:33.229

CAPURSO, Marta 23  130 ITA 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:35.653

KRISTO, Katalin 24  152 ROU 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:36.291

HEIDUM, Bernadett 25  127 HUN 4 0-0-1-1-0-0-0-0 1:34.911

RIEDEL, Julia 26  121 GER 4 0-0-1-1-0-0-0-0 1:36.607

BELOVA, Ekaterina 27  154 RUS 4 0-0-1-1-0-0-0-0 1:37.143

VOS, Maaike 28  149 NED 4 0-0-1-1-0-0-0-0 1:37.348

LINDSAY, Sarah 29  124 GBR 5 0-0-1-0-1-0-0-0 1:38.113

EZZI, RanyaPreliminaries  30  160 SWE 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:41.893

POTEMKINA, Valeriya 31  156 RUS 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:36.571

ANTANENKA, Vera 32  106 BLR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:37.729

SAKURAI, Biba 33  135 JPN 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:38.594

KAPLAN, Elena 34  128 ISR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:38.606

SIMONOVA, Inna 35  140 KAZ 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:38.929

SKACHKOVA, Yelena 36  139 KAZ 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:39.154

BZURA, Paula 37  150 POL 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:39.747

ROSEMOND, Emily 38  101 AUS 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:45.602

MALISZEWSKA, Patrycja 39  151 POL 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 1:38.545

KOVACS, Kinga 40  153 ROU 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 1:38.966

DERGACA, Viktorija 41  147 LAT 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 1:39.257

PAPP, Kristina 42  159 SRB 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:00.079

PRIEBST, Christin 119 GER - DQ

HUSZAR, Erika 126 HUN - DQ
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RESULTS

Ladies 1000 M -- Preliminaries

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 90  1  144 JUNG, Eun-Ju 1:35.465 1 KOR Q

 152 KRISTO, Katalin 1:37.211 2 ROU Q

 149 VOS, Maaike 1:37.348 3 NED q

 106 ANTANENKA, Vera 1:37.729 4 BLR

 151 MALISZEWSKA, Patrycja 1:38.545 5 POL

 91  2  161 BAVER, Allison 1:35.921 1 USA Q

 109 MALTAIS, ANNE 1:36.357 2 CAN Q

 102 WINDISCH, Veronika 1:36.574 3 AUT ADV

 119 PRIEBST, Christin DQGER

 92  3  143 BYUN, Chun-Sa 1:36.606 1 KOR Q

 146 KRIEVANE, Evita 1:37.487 2 LAT Q

 125 CHRISTIE, Elise 1:38.841 3 GBR ADV

 126 HUSZAR, Erika DQHUN

 93  4  108 OVERLAND, Amanda 1:36.630 1 CAN Q

 132 ZINI, Katia 1:36.726 2 ITA Q

 154 BELOVA, Ekaterina 1:37.143 3 RUS q

 128 KAPLAN, Elena 1:38.606 4 ISR

 94  5  145 JIN, Sun-Yu 1:36.212 1 KOR Q

 134 KAMINO, Yuka 1:36.700 2 JPN Q

 148 VAN DOORN, Annita 1:37.393 3 NED q

 139 SKACHKOVA, Yelena 1:39.154 4 KAZ

 147 DERGACA, Viktorija 1:39.257 5 LAT

 95  6  114 ZHOU, Yang 1:40.172 1 CHN Q

 103 RADANOVA, Evgenia 1:40.253 2 BUL Q

 160 EZZI, Ranya 1:41.893 3 SWE

 101 ROSEMOND, Emily 1:45.602 4 AUS

 96  7  113 FU, Tian Yu 1:35.706 1 CHN Q

 118 BOUVIER, Stephanie 1:36.090 2 FRA Q

 127 HEIDUM, Bernadett 1:36.494 3 HUN q

 156 POTEMKINA, Valeriya 1:36.571 4 RUS

 97  8  107 ROBERGE, Kalyna 1:33.986 1 CAN Q

 117 NOVOTNA, Katerina 1:34.117 2 CZE Q

 162 DERRICK, Kimberly 1:34.217 3 USA q

 140 SIMONOVA, Inna 1:38.929 4 KAZ

 159 PAPP, Kristina 2:00.079 5 SRB

 98  9  129 FONTANA, Arianna 1:37.119 1 ITA Q

 104 GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 1:37.375 2 BUL Q

 124 LINDSAY, Sarah 1:38.113 3 GBR q

 135 SAKURAI, Biba 1:38.594 4 JPN

 153 KOVACS, Kinga 1:38.966 5 ROU

 99  10  112 ZHU, Mi Lei 1:35.928 1 CHN Q

 130 CAPURSO, Marta 1:36.126 2 ITA Q

 121 RIEDEL, Julia 1:36.607 3 GER q

 150 BZURA, Paula 1:39.747 4 POL

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat and the next eight(8) fastest thirds qualify for Heats. 
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RESULTS

Ladies 1000 M -- Heats

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 112  1  114 ZHOU, Yang 1:34.782 1 CHN Q

 102 WINDISCH, Veronika 1:35.312 2 AUT Q

 162 DERRICK, Kimberly 1:35.420 3 USA

 130 CAPURSO, Marta 1:35.653 4 ITA

 113  2  144 JUNG, Eun-Ju 1:36.502 1 KOR Q

 134 KAMINO, Yuka 1:37.282 2 JPN Q

 109 MALTAIS, ANNE 1:37.523 3 CAN

 121 RIEDEL, Julia 2:00.125 4 GER

 124 LINDSAY, Sarah 2:40.746 5 GBR

 114  3  108 OVERLAND, Amanda 1:35.820 1 CAN Q

 129 FONTANA, Arianna 1:35.901 2 ITA Q

 148 VAN DOORN, Annita 1:36.265 3 NED

 152 KRISTO, Katalin 1:36.291 4 ROU

 115  4  103 RADANOVA, Evgenia 1:37.846 1 BUL Q

 107 ROBERGE, Kalyna 1:37.941 2 CAN Q

 125 CHRISTIE, Elise 1:39.550 3 GBR

 154 BELOVA, Ekaterina 1:45.782 4 RUS

 116  5  145 JIN, Sun-Yu 1:33.792 1 KOR Q

 118 BOUVIER, Stephanie 1:34.173 2 FRA Q

 146 KRIEVANE, Evita 1:34.838 3 LAT

 127 HEIDUM, Bernadett 1:34.911 4 HUN

 117  6  143 BYUN, Chun-Sa 1:32.391 1 KOR Q

 112 ZHU, Mi Lei 1:32.948 2 CHN Q

 132 ZINI, Katia 1:33.026 3 ITA q

 117 NOVOTNA, Katerina 1:33.229 4 CZE

 118  7  113 FU, Tian Yu 1:34.408 1 CHN Q

 161 BAVER, Allison 1:34.474 2 USA Q

 104 GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 1:34.626 3 BUL q

 149 VOS, Maaike 1:38.840 4 NED

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat and the next two(2) fastest thirds qualify for Quarter Finals. 
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RESULTS

Ladies 1000 M -- Quarter Finals

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 126  1  161 BAVER, Allison 1:35.228 1 USA Q

 102 WINDISCH, Veronika 1:35.363 2 AUT Q

 107 ROBERGE, Kalyna 2:33.259 3 CAN ADV

 112 ZHU, Mi Lei DQCHN

 127  2  144 JUNG, Eun-Ju 1:35.705 1 KOR Q

 113 FU, Tian Yu 1:35.836 2 CHN Q

 108 OVERLAND, Amanda 1:35.887 3 CAN

 132 ZINI, Katia 1:36.008 4 ITA

 128  3  145 JIN, Sun-Yu 1:34.045 1 KOR Q

 114 ZHOU, Yang 1:34.406 2 CHN Q

 104 GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 1:34.618 3 BUL

 118 BOUVIER, Stephanie 1:36.016 4 FRA

 129  4  143 BYUN, Chun-Sa 1:38.082 1 KOR Q

 129 FONTANA, Arianna 1:38.165 2 ITA Q

 134 KAMINO, Yuka 1:38.234 3 JPN

 103 RADANOVA, Evgenia 1:38.354 4 BUL

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat qualify for Semi Finals. 
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RESULTS

Ladies 1000 M -- Semi Finals

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 134  1  144 JUNG, Eun-Ju 1:32.638 1 KOR Q

 113 FU, Tian Yu 1:32.838 2 CHN Q

 129 FONTANA, Arianna 1:32.906 3 ITA

 143 BYUN, Chun-Sa 1:33.022 4 KOR

 102 WINDISCH, Veronika 1:33.650 5 AUT

 135  2  145 JIN, Sun-Yu 1:31.505 1 KOR Q

 114 ZHOU, Yang 1:31.909 2 CHN Q

 161 BAVER, Allison 1:32.188 3 USA

 107 ROBERGE, Kalyna 1:32.352 4 CAN

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat qualify for Final. 
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RESULTS

Ladies 1000 M -- Final

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result

 138  1  145 JIN, Sun-Yu 1:31.622 1 KOR

 144 JUNG, Eun-Ju 1:31.777 2 KOR

 114 ZHOU, Yang 1:31.810 3 CHN

 113 FU, Tian Yu 1:34.557 4 CHN
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RESULTS

Ladies 3000 M -- Final

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result

 140  1  145 JIN, Sun-Yu 5:44.247 1 KOR

 144 JUNG, Eun-Ju 5:44.387 2 KOR

 114 ZHOU, Yang 5:45.101 3 CHN

 107 ROBERGE, Kalyna 5:45.555 4 CAN

 129 FONTANA, Arianna 5:46.028 5 ITA

 113 FU, Tian Yu 5:52.627 6 CHN

 161 BAVER, Allison 5:52.973 7 USA

 143 BYUN, Chun-Sa 6:10.261 8 KOR
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3000 M Relay Ladies

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION - RELAY

Group Rank Name Semi Finals Final

ISU

Member

KIM, Min-Jung X141

JEON, Ji-Soo X142

BYUN, Chun-Sa X X143

JUNG, Eun-Ju X X144

JIN, Sun-Yu X X145

KORFinal KOREA 1

ZHU, Mi Lei X X112

FU, Tian Yu X X113

ZHOU, Yang X X114

CHENG, Xiao Lei X115

MENG, Xiaoxue X116

CHNCHINA 2

ROBERGE, Kalyna X X107

OVERLAND, Amanda X X108

MALTAIS, ANNE X X109

PLAMONDON, ANNIK X110

AVRITH, Nita X111

CANCANADA 3

FONTANA, Arianna X X129

CAPURSO, Marta X X130

MAFFEI, Cecilia X X131

ZINI, Katia X X132

ZINI, Mara133

ITAITALY 4

KAMINO, Yuka X134

SAKURAI, Biba X135

OZAWA, Mika X136

KOYA, Yuko X137

SADAKANE, Hiroko138

JPNSemifinals JAPAN 5

PRIEBST, Christin X119

RUDOLPH, Susanne X120

RIEDEL, Julia X121

WALTER, Bianca X122

LENKE, Elisa123

GERGERMANY 6

BAVER, Allison X161

DERRICK, Kimberly X162

KIM, Hyo-Jung X163

REUTTER, Katherine164

KOENIG, Tina X165

USAUNITED STATES 7

BELOVA, Ekaterina X154

MASKAIKINA, Olga X155

POTEMKINA, Valeriya X156

GULYAEVA, Ekaterina X157

BELYAKOVA, Olga158

RUSRUSSIA
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RESULTS

Ladies 3000 M Relay -- Semi Finals

Race

Number 

Heat

Order Rank Team

ISU

Member Result

KIM, Min-Jung141

BYUN, Chun-Sa143

JUNG, Eun-Ju144

JIN, Sun-Yu145

KOREA 1 KOR 33 4:19.471 1 

ROBERGE, Kalyna107

OVERLAND, Amanda108

MALTAIS, ANNE109

AVRITH, Nita111

CANADA CAN 4:22.243 2 

PRIEBST, Christin119

RUDOLPH, Susanne120

RIEDEL, Julia121

WALTER, Bianca122

GERMANY GER 4:41.600 3 

BELOVA, Ekaterina154

MASKAIKINA, Olga155

POTEMKINA, Valeriya156

GULYAEVA, Ekaterina157

RUSSIA RUS DQ

ZHU, Mi Lei112

FU, Tian Yu113

ZHOU, Yang114

MENG, Xiaoxue116

CHINA 2 CHN 34 4:21.061 1 

FONTANA, Arianna129

CAPURSO, Marta130

MAFFEI, Cecilia131

ZINI, Katia132

ITALY ITA 4:21.186 2 

KAMINO, Yuka134

SAKURAI, Biba135

OZAWA, Mika136

KOYA, Yuko137

JAPAN JPN 4:21.811 3 

BAVER, Allison161

DERRICK, Kimberly162

KIM, Hyo-Jung163

KOENIG, Tina165

UNITED STATES USA 4:24.189 4 

Note: Top two (2) relay teams from each Heat qualify for Final. 
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RESULTS

Ladies 3000 M Relay -- Final

Race

Number 

Heat

Order Rank Team

ISU

Member Result

JEON, Ji-Soo142

BYUN, Chun-Sa143

JUNG, Eun-Ju144

JIN, Sun-Yu145

KOREA 1 KOR 142 4:14.450 1 

ZHU, Mi Lei112

FU, Tian Yu113

ZHOU, Yang114

CHENG, Xiao Lei115

CHINA CHN 4:17.268 2 

ROBERGE, Kalyna107

OVERLAND, Amanda108

MALTAIS, ANNE109

PLAMONDON, ANNIK110

CANADA CAN 4:18.748 3 

FONTANA, Arianna129

CAPURSO, Marta130

MAFFEI, Cecilia131

ZINI, Katia132

ITALY ITA 4:18.816 4 
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OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Men

CDR Best

Time

Overall of

Placements

SF 

Place

1500

Place

1000

Place

500

Place

Final 

Points

ISU

MemberName

Helmet

NumberRank

2:30.12412-1-2-0-0-0-0-0231381KORAHN, Hyun-Soo1  252

7-2-1-1-0-0-0-04572163CANHAMELIN, Charles2  214

2:21.8909-2-2-0-0-0-0-0313760USAOHNO, Apolo Anton3  275

2:21.0375-1-1-1-0-0-0-01610442KORSONG, Kyung-Taek4  250

2:21.1109-1-1-2-1-0-0-0574234CANTREMBLAY, Francois-Louis5  216

2:16.5866-2-1-1-0-1-0-06213924ITARODIGARI, Nicola6  241

2:21.1466-4-0-1-2-0-0-1849514USAMALONE, Jordan7  276

2:21.6453-0-2-1-1-0-1-07115107ITACONFORTOLA, Yuri8  239

2:22.7384-4-2-1-0-0-0-0221066CHNLI, Ye9  219

2:16.4335-3-0-0-0-0-0-0285158CANJEAN, Olivier10  215

2:22.3092-1-1-1-1-0-0-03313713HUNKNOCH, Viktor11  237

2:21.1754-1-3-0-0-0-0-03581116CHNHU, Ze12  220

2:20.8882-0-1-1-0-0-0-044181214LATSILOVS, Heralds13  255

2:24.3880-4-2-2-0-0-0-047221411GERHEUNG, Tyson14  229

2:24.0422-2-1-3-0-0-0-05220824KORKIM, Byeong-Jun15  254

2:19.9011-1-2-1-2-0-0-054152217AUSMERRIMAN, Alexander16  203

2:30.2580-4-2-0-0-0-0-062193112USALOBELLO, Anthony17  277

2:22.9220-2-3-1-0-0-0-066312015JPNTERAO, Satoru18  243

2:23.0450-2-3-0-1-0-0-068143618AUTPULEC, Andre19  206

2:19.1641-1-1-2-0-0-0-077123530CHNLIU, Xiao Liang20  221

2:23.9210-1-2-3-0-0-0-077242528RUSKOZULIN, Evgeny21  265

2:25.1381-0-2-2-0-0-0-078342123BELDE DEYNE, Wim22  207

2:30.5180-2-1-2-0-0-0-079362419RUSZAKHAROV, Ruslan23  266

2:21.7210-2-1-2-0-0-0-083211844GERPRAUS, Sebastian24  230

2:23.4430-1-3-0-1-0-0-083431921ITASERRA, Roberto25  242

2:27.5670-2-1-1-1-0-0-084272631JPNITO, Junji26  244

2:23.3270-1-1-3-0-0-0-086332825POLBRODKA, Zbigniew27  261

2:21.2631-0-3-1-0-1-0-087161754FRAFAUCONNET, Thibaut28  227

2:21.4431-0-1-2-0-0-0-088322729GBRELEY, Jon29  234

2:43.9330-1-2-1-0-0-0-089411632BELGYSEL, Pieter30  208

2:30.6940-1-2-1-0-0-0-091373420UKRKOSHELENKO, Oleksiy31  271

2:24.8190-0-3-1-0-1-0-093173739SVKGRESCHNER, Tomas32  269

2:34.5350-0-3-0-1-0-0-098293336BULPANDOV, Assen33  209

2:23.1310-0-2-1-2-0-0-098262943AUSHAY, Lachlan34  202

2:23.0520-0-2-2-0-0-0-0101234137CZEHARGAS, Petr35  225

2:22.3290-1-1-1-1-0-0-0110253253GBRHORSEPOOL, Oliver36  235

2:30.3380-1-1-1-1-0-0-0111285726NZLSKJELLERUP, Blake37  260

2:30.8800-1-0-2-1-0-0-0111463827POLIZBICKI, Roman38  262

0-1-1-1-0-0-0-0113572333FRACHATAIGNIER, Maxime39  228

2:33.2700-0-2-1-1-0-0-0113484322KAZSMETANIN, Andrey40  247

2:25.2640-0-1-2-0-0-0-0115354238BLRYAKUSHKOU, Siarhei41  212

2:35.8540-0-1-2-1-0-0-0116403046UKRLIFYRENKO, Serhiy42  272

2:34.2780-0-1-2-0-0-0-0117394434BULPANDOV, Kiril43  210

2:17.6320-1-2-0-0-0-0-012395757NEDKERSTHOLT, Niels44  257

2:25.7270-0-1-1-1-0-0-0123443940NEDBREEUWSMA, Daan45  258

2:22.0830-0-0-2-1-0-0-0127424045BLRBAZYLENKO, Vitali46  213

2:35.4050-0-1-1-1-1-0-0130305347TPECHENG, Eric I47  281

2:39.3170-0-1-1-1-0-0-0130494635LATSAULITIS, Jekabs48  256

2:33.1730-0-1-0-2-0-0-0137474941KAZDAUMOV, Aslan49  249

2:28.0530-0-0-1-2-0-0-0141454848SVKUZAK, Matus50  268

3:02.1640-0-1-1-0-1-0-0142534742BRADE SOUZA, Felipe51  211

2:34.6830-0-0-1-1-1-0-0151525049TPETSAI, Ping-Yuan52  282

0-0-0-2-0-0-0-0152574550ISRKASTOV, Sergei53  238
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OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Men

CDR Best

Time

Overall of

Placements

SF 

Place

1500

Place

1000

Place

500

Place

Final 

Points

ISU

MemberName

Helmet

NumberRank

2:30.8170-0-0-1-0-0-0-0152385757ROUPATAKI, Zsolt Istvan54  263

2:41.3430-0-0-1-2-0-0-0153505152SRBPOPOVIC, Miodrag55  267

2:24.4210-0-0-1-1-1-0-0154515251CZELOUDIN, Vojta56  226
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DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

MEN 1500 M

Group

Helmet

NumberRank Name

ISU

Member

Rank in

Group

Number of

Placements

Best

Time

OHNO, Apolo AntonFinal  1  275 USA 1 2-2-0-0-0-0-0-0 2:21.890

RODIGARI, Nicola 2  241 ITA 2 2-2-0-0-0-0-0-0 2:16.586

AHN, Hyun-Soo 3  252 KOR 3 3-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:30.124

MALONE, Jordan 4  276 USA 4 2-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:21.146

JEAN, Olivier 5  215 CAN - 2-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 2:16.433

SONG, Kyung-Taek 6  250 KOR - 2-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 2:21.037

TREMBLAY, Francois-LouisSemifinals  7  216 CAN 3 2-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:21.110

HU, Ze 8  220 CHN 3 2-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:21.175

KERSTHOLT, Niels 9  257 NED 3 0-1-2-0-0-0-0-0 2:17.632

LI, Ye 10  219 CHN 4 1-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:22.738

CONFORTOLA, Yuri 11  239 ITA 4 0-1-1-1-0-0-0-0 2:21.645

LIU, Xiao Liang 12  221 CHN 4 0-1-0-2-0-0-0-0 2:19.164

KNOCH, Viktor 13  237 HUN 5 0-2-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:22.309

PULEC, Andre 14  206 AUT 5 0-1-1-0-1-0-0-0 2:23.045

MERRIMAN, Alexander 15  203 AUS 5 0-0-1-0-2-0-0-0 2:19.901

FAUCONNET, Thibaut 16  227 FRA 6 0-0-2-0-0-1-0-0 2:21.263

GRESCHNER, Tomas 17  269 SVK 6 0-0-2-0-0-1-0-0 2:24.819

SILOVS, Heralds 18  255 LAT - 1-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 2:20.888

LOBELLO, Anthony 19  277 USA - 0-2-0-0-0-0-0-0 2:30.258

KIM, Byeong-JunQuarterfinals  20  254 KOR 4 1-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:24.042

PRAUS, Sebastian 21  230 GER 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:21.721

HEUNG, Tyson 22  229 GER 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:24.388

HARGAS, Petr 23  225 CZE 4 0-0-1-1-0-0-0-0 2:23.052

KOZULIN, Evgeny 24  265 RUS 4 0-0-1-1-0-0-0-0 2:23.921

HORSEPOOL, Oliver 25  235 GBR 5 0-1-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:22.329

HAY, Lachlan 26  202 AUS 5 0-0-1-0-1-0-0-0 2:23.131

ITO, Junji 27  244 JPN 5 0-0-1-0-1-0-0-0 2:27.567

SKJELLERUP, Blake 28  260 NZL 5 0-0-1-0-1-0-0-0 2:30.338

PANDOV, Assen 29  209 BUL 5 0-0-1-0-1-0-0-0 2:34.535

CHENG, Eric I 30  281 TPE 6 0-0-1-0-0-1-0-0 2:35.405

TERAO, Satoru 31  243 JPN - 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:22.922

ELEY, JonHeats  32  234 GBR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:21.443

BRODKA, Zbigniew 33  261 POL 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:23.327

DE DEYNE, Wim 34  207 BEL 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:25.138

YAKUSHKOU, Siarhei 35  212 BLR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:25.264

ZAKHAROV, Ruslan 36  266 RUS 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:30.518

KOSHELENKO, Oleksiy 37  271 UKR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:30.694

PATAKI, Zsolt Istvan 38  263 ROU 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:30.817

PANDOV, Kiril 39  210 BUL 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:34.278

LIFYRENKO, Serhiy 40  272 UKR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:35.854

GYSEL, Pieter 41  208 BEL 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:43.933

BAZYLENKO, Vitali 42  213 BLR 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:22.083

SERRA, Roberto 43  242 ITA 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:23.443

BREEUWSMA, Daan 44  258 NED 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:25.727

UZAK, Matus 45  268 SVK 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:28.053

IZBICKI, Roman 46  262 POL 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:30.880

DAUMOV, Aslan 47  249 KAZ 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:33.173
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DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

MEN 1500 M

SMETANIN, AndreyHeats  48  247 KAZ 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:33.270

SAULITIS, Jekabs 49  256 LAT 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:39.317

POPOVIC, Miodrag 50  267 SRB 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:41.343

LOUDIN, Vojta 51  226 CZE 6 0-0-0-0-0-1-0-0 2:24.421

TSAI, Ping-Yuan 52  282 TPE 6 0-0-0-0-0-1-0-0 2:34.683

DE SOUZA, Felipe 53  211 BRA 6 0-0-0-0-0-1-0-0 3:02.164

HAMELIN, Charles 214 CAN - DQ

CHATAIGNIER, Maxime 228 FRA - DQ

KASTOV, Sergei 238 ISR - DQ
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RESULTS

Men 1500 M -- Heats

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 1  1  219 LI, Ye 2:22.738 1 CHN Q

 237 KNOCH, Viktor 2:22.912 2 HUN Q

 243 TERAO, Satoru 2:22.922 3 JPN Q

 207 DE DEYNE, Wim 2:25.138 4 BEL

 258 BREEUWSMA, Daan 2:25.727 5 NED

 238 KASTOV, Sergei DQISR

 2  2  241 RODIGARI, Nicola 2:28.099 1 ITA Q

 215 JEAN, Olivier 2:28.338 2 CAN Q

 265 KOZULIN, Evgeny 2:28.771 3 RUS Q

 263 PATAKI, Zsolt Istvan 2:30.817 4 ROU

 262 IZBICKI, Roman 2:30.880 5 POL

 282 TSAI, Ping-Yuan 2:34.683 6 TPE

 3  3  275 OHNO, Apolo Anton 2:21.890 1 USA Q

 257 KERSTHOLT, Niels 2:22.472 2 NED Q

 202 HAY, Lachlan 2:23.131 3 AUS Q

 261 BRODKA, Zbigniew 2:23.327 4 POL

 242 SERRA, Roberto 2:23.443 5 ITA

 211 DE SOUZA, Felipe 3:02.164 6 BRA

 4  4  276 MALONE, Jordan 2:31.797 1 USA Q

 239 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 2:31.981 2 ITA Q

 244 ITO, Junji 2:32.979 3 JPN Q

 210 PANDOV, Kiril 2:34.278 4 BUL

 256 SAULITIS, Jekabs 2:39.317 5 LAT

 224 DOLINIC, Ivan DNSCRO

 5  5  255 SILOVS, Heralds 2:28.783 1 LAT Q

 229 HEUNG, Tyson 2:28.861 2 GER Q

 260 SKJELLERUP, Blake 2:30.338 3 NZL Q

 271 KOSHELENKO, Oleksiy 2:30.694 4 UKR

 249 DAUMOV, Aslan 2:33.173 5 KAZ

 6  6  250 SONG, Kyung-Taek 2:22.722 1 KOR Q

 206 PULEC, Andre 2:23.045 2 AUT Q

 225 HARGAS, Petr 2:23.052 3 CZE Q

 212 YAKUSHKOU, Siarhei 2:25.264 4 BLR

 268 UZAK, Matus 2:28.053 5 SVK

 228 CHATAIGNIER, Maxime DQFRA

 7  7  216 TREMBLAY, Francois-Louis 2:21.110 1 CAN Q

 221 LIU, Xiao Liang 2:21.182 2 CHN Q

 227 FAUCONNET, Thibaut 2:21.263 3 FRA Q

 234 ELEY, Jon 2:21.443 4 GBR

 213 BAZYLENKO, Vitali 2:22.083 5 BLR

 226 LOUDIN, Vojta 2:24.421 6 CZE

 8  8  252 AHN, Hyun-Soo 2:32.776 1 KOR Q

 230 PRAUS, Sebastian 2:33.661 2 GER Q

 209 PANDOV, Assen 2:34.535 3 BUL Q

 272 LIFYRENKO, Serhiy 2:35.854 4 UKR

 267 POPOVIC, Miodrag 2:41.343 5 SRB

 9  9  220 HU, Ze 2:29.382 1 CHN Q

 235 HORSEPOOL, Oliver 2:30.440 2 GBR Q

 269 GRESCHNER, Tomas 2:30.492 3 SVK Q

 266 ZAKHAROV, Ruslan 2:30.518 4 RUS

 247 SMETANIN, Andrey 2:33.270 5 KAZ
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RESULTS

Men 1500 M -- Heats

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 10  10  254 KIM, Byeong-Jun 2:24.042 1 KOR Q

 277 LOBELLO, Anthony 2:30.258 2 USA Q

 281 CHENG, Eric I 2:35.405 3 TPE Q

 208 GYSEL, Pieter 2:43.933 4 BEL

 203 MERRIMAN, Alexander 2:52.365 5 AUS ADV

 214 HAMELIN, Charles DQCAN

Note: Top three (3) skaters from each Heat qualify for Quarter Finals. 
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RESULTS

Men 1500 M -- Quarter Finals

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 19  1  276 MALONE, Jordan 2:23.461 1 USA Q

 219 LI, Ye 2:23.576 2 CHN Q

 227 FAUCONNET, Thibaut 2:23.842 3 FRA Q

 229 HEUNG, Tyson 2:24.388 4 GER

 244 ITO, Junji 2:27.567 5 JPN

 20  2  252 AHN, Hyun-Soo 2:33.376 1 KOR Q

 275 OHNO, Apolo Anton 2:33.557 2 USA Q

 206 PULEC, Andre 2:34.508 3 AUT Q

 225 HARGAS, Petr 2:34.726 4 CZE

 260 SKJELLERUP, Blake 2:36.955 5 NZL

 21  3  215 JEAN, Olivier 2:23.289 1 CAN Q

 250 SONG, Kyung-Taek 2:23.521 2 KOR Q

 269 GRESCHNER, Tomas 2:24.819 3 SVK Q

 221 LIU, Xiao Liang 2:25.850 4 CHN ADV

 243 TERAO, Satoru DQJPN

 22  4  216 TREMBLAY, Francois-Louis 2:23.453 1 CAN Q

 237 KNOCH, Viktor 2:23.668 2 HUN Q

 257 KERSTHOLT, Niels 2:23.812 3 NED Q

 265 KOZULIN, Evgeny 2:23.921 4 RUS

 202 HAY, Lachlan 2:24.063 5 AUS

 23  5  220 HU, Ze 2:33.506 1 CHN Q

 277 LOBELLO, Anthony 2:33.615 2 USA Q

 239 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 2:33.657 3 ITA Q

 254 KIM, Byeong-Jun 2:33.691 4 KOR

 209 PANDOV, Assen 2:34.650 5 BUL

 24  6  241 RODIGARI, Nicola 2:20.842 1 ITA Q

 255 SILOVS, Heralds 2:20.888 2 LAT Q

 203 MERRIMAN, Alexander 2:20.992 3 AUS Q

 230 PRAUS, Sebastian 2:21.721 4 GER

 235 HORSEPOOL, Oliver 2:22.329 5 GBR

 281 CHENG, Eric I 2:43.999 6 TPE

Note: Top three (3) skaters from each Heat qualify for Semi Finals. 
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RESULTS

Men 1500 M -- Semi Finals

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 28  1  252 AHN, Hyun-Soo 2:30.124 1 KOR Q

 275 OHNO, Apolo Anton 2:30.243 2 USA Q

 216 TREMBLAY, Francois-Louis 2:30.277 3 CAN

 219 LI, Ye 2:30.581 4 CHN

 206 PULEC, Andre 2:31.600 5 AUT

 269 GRESCHNER, Tomas 2:32.036 6 SVK

 29  2  250 SONG, Kyung-Taek 2:21.037 1 KOR Q

 276 MALONE, Jordan 2:21.146 2 USA Q

 220 HU, Ze 2:21.175 3 CHN

 239 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 2:21.645 4 ITA

 237 KNOCH, Viktor 2:22.309 5 HUN

 227 FAUCONNET, Thibaut 2:22.741 6 FRA

 30  3  215 JEAN, Olivier 2:16.433 1 CAN Q

 241 RODIGARI, Nicola 2:16.586 2 ITA Q

 257 KERSTHOLT, Niels 2:17.632 3 NED

 221 LIU, Xiao Liang 2:19.164 4 CHN

 203 MERRIMAN, Alexander 2:19.901 5 AUS

 255 SILOVS, Heralds DQLAT

 277 LOBELLO, Anthony DQUSA

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat qualify for Final. 
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RESULTS

Men 1500 M -- Final

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result

 32  1  275 OHNO, Apolo Anton 2:33.793 1 USA

 241 RODIGARI, Nicola 2:33.841 2 ITA

 252 AHN, Hyun-Soo 3:22.818 3 KOR

 276 MALONE, Jordan 4 USA

 250 SONG, Kyung-Taek DQKOR

 215 JEAN, Olivier DQCAN
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DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

MEN 500 M

Group

Helmet

NumberRank Name

ISU

Member

Rank in

Group

Number of

Placements

Best

Time

HAMELIN, CharlesFinal  1  214 CAN 1 4-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 41.449

TREMBLAY, Francois-Louis 2  216 CAN 2 4-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 41.514

AHN, Hyun-Soo 3  252 KOR 3 4-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 41.625

SONG, Kyung-Taek 4  250 KOR 4 0-4-0-1-0-0-0-0 41.758

MALONE, Jordan 5  276 USA 5 2-2-0-0-1-0-0-0 41.815

LI, YeSemifinals  6  219 CHN 3 2-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 42.853

OHNO, Apolo Anton 7  275 USA - 3-0-0-0-0-0-0-0 42.718

JEAN, Olivier 8  215 CAN - 1-2-0-0-0-0-0-0 42.363

RODIGARI, NicolaQuarterfinals  9  241 ITA 3 2-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 42.866

CONFORTOLA, Yuri 10  239 ITA 3 1-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 43.024

HEUNG, Tyson 11  229 GER 3 0-2-1-0-0-0-0-0 42.099

LOBELLO, Anthony 12  277 USA 3 0-2-1-0-0-0-0-0 42.587

KNOCH, Viktor 13  237 HUN 4 1-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 42.946

SILOVS, Heralds 14  255 LAT 4 0-2-0-1-0-0-0-0 42.435

TERAO, Satoru 15  243 JPN 4 0-1-1-1-0-0-0-0 42.488

HU, ZeHeats  16  220 CHN 3 1-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 42.872

MERRIMAN, Alexander 17  203 AUS 3 1-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 43.137

PULEC, Andre 18  206 AUT 3 0-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 43.425

ZAKHAROV, Ruslan 19  266 RUS 3 0-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 43.795

KOSHELENKO, Oleksiy 20  271 UKR 3 0-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 44.719

SERRA, Roberto 21  242 ITA 3 0-0-2-0-0-0-0-0 43.653

SMETANIN, Andrey 22  247 KAZ 3 0-0-2-0-0-0-0-0 46.011

DE DEYNE, Wim 23  207 BEL 4 1-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 43.007

KIM, Byeong-Jun 24  254 KOR 4 1-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 43.741

BRODKA, Zbigniew 25  261 POL 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 44.026

SKJELLERUP, Blake 26  260 NZL 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 44.359

IZBICKI, Roman 27  262 POL 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 44.611

KOZULIN, Evgeny 28  265 RUS 4 0-0-1-1-0-0-0-0 43.093

ELEY, Jon 29  234 GBR - 1-0-0-0-0-0-0-0 42.992

LIU, Xiao Liang 30  221 CHN - 1-0-0-0-0-0-0-0 43.447

ITO, Junji 31  244 JPN - 0-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 43.552

GYSEL, Pieter 32  208 BEL - 0-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 43.913

CHATAIGNIER, Maxime 33  228 FRA - 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 43.687

PANDOV, KirilPreliminaries  34  210 BUL 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 43.872

SAULITIS, Jekabs 35  256 LAT 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 44.286

PANDOV, Assen 36  209 BUL 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 44.380

HARGAS, Petr 37  225 CZE 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 44.660

YAKUSHKOU, Siarhei 38  212 BLR 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 44.889

GRESCHNER, Tomas 39  269 SVK 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 44.982

BREEUWSMA, Daan 40  258 NED 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 45.031

DAUMOV, Aslan 41  249 KAZ 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 50.000

DE SOUZA, Felipe 42  211 BRA 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 51.852

HAY, Lachlan 43  202 AUS 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 44.491

PRAUS, Sebastian 44  230 GER 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 44.499

BAZYLENKO, Vitali 45  213 BLR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 44.786

LIFYRENKO, Serhiy 46  272 UKR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 44.989

CHENG, Eric I 47  281 TPE 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 45.194
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DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

MEN 500 M

UZAK, MatusPreliminaries  48  268 SVK 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 45.985

TSAI, Ping-Yuan 49  282 TPE 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 46.041

KASTOV, Sergei 50  238 ISR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 46.361

LOUDIN, Vojta 51  226 CZE 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 46.721

POPOVIC, Miodrag 52  267 SRB 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 49.222

HORSEPOOL, Oliver 53  235 GBR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:03.131

FAUCONNET, Thibaut 54  227 FRA 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:10.939

KERSTHOLT, Niels 257 NED - DQ

PATAKI, Zsolt Istvan 263 ROU - DQ

Page 2 of 2 Print Date: Sat 10 Mar 2007     Print Time: 20:50Timing service by LONGINES



RESULTS

Men 500 M -- Preliminaries

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 46  1  203 MERRIMAN, Alexander 43.202 1 AUS Q

 206 PULEC, Andre 43.425 2 AUT Q

 242 SERRA, Roberto 43.653 3 ITA q

 213 BAZYLENKO, Vitali 44.786 4 BLR

 47  2  234 ELEY, Jon 42.992 1 GBR Q

 215 JEAN, Olivier 43.105 2 CAN Q

 265 KOZULIN, Evgeny 43.317 3 RUS q

 226 LOUDIN, Vojta 46.721 4 CZE

 48  3  254 KIM, Byeong-Jun 43.741 1 KOR Q

 271 KOSHELENKO, Oleksiy 45.104 2 UKR Q

 247 SMETANIN, Andrey 46.579 3 KAZ ADV

 257 KERSTHOLT, Niels DQNED

 49  4  252 AHN, Hyun-Soo 42.175 1 KOR Q

 214 HAMELIN, Charles 42.175 1 CAN Q

 243 TERAO, Satoru 42.488 3 JPN q

 202 HAY, Lachlan 44.491 4 AUS

 50  5  219 LI, Ye 43.269 1 CHN Q

 277 LOBELLO, Anthony 43.455 2 USA Q

 249 DAUMOV, Aslan 50.000 3 KAZ

 263 PATAKI, Zsolt Istvan DQROU

 51  6  276 MALONE, Jordan 42.954 1 USA Q

 261 BRODKA, Zbigniew 44.134 2 POL Q

 211 DE SOUZA, Felipe 51.852 3 BRA

 235 HORSEPOOL, Oliver 1:03.131 4 GBR

 52  7  241 RODIGARI, Nicola 43.361 1 ITA Q

 244 ITO, Junji 43.552 2 JPN Q

 228 CHATAIGNIER, Maxime 43.687 3 FRA q

 281 CHENG, Eric I 45.194 4 TPE

 53  8  221 LIU, Xiao Liang 43.447 1 CHN Q

 262 IZBICKI, Roman 44.919 2 POL Q

 269 GRESCHNER, Tomas 44.982 3 SVK

 272 LIFYRENKO, Serhiy 44.989 4 UKR

 54  9  220 HU, Ze 43.509 1 CHN Q

 266 ZAKHAROV, Ruslan 44.169 2 RUS Q

 256 SAULITIS, Jekabs 44.286 3 LAT

 230 PRAUS, Sebastian 44.499 4 GER

 55  10  237 KNOCH, Viktor 43.869 1 HUN Q

 208 GYSEL, Pieter 43.913 2 BEL Q

 258 BREEUWSMA, Daan 45.031 3 NED

 227 FAUCONNET, Thibaut 1:10.939 4 FRA

 56  11  207 DE DEYNE, Wim 43.007 1 BEL Q

 250 SONG, Kyung-Taek 43.008 2 KOR Q

 225 HARGAS, Petr 44.660 3 CZE

 282 TSAI, Ping-Yuan 46.041 4 TPE

 57  12  239 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 43.498 1 ITA Q

 255 SILOVS, Heralds 43.592 2 LAT Q

 210 PANDOV, Kiril 43.872 3 BUL

 268 UZAK, Matus 45.985 4 SVK
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RESULTS

Men 500 M -- Preliminaries

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 58  13  216 TREMBLAY, Francois-Louis 42.555 1 CAN Q

 229 HEUNG, Tyson 43.099 2 GER Q

 212 YAKUSHKOU, Siarhei 44.889 3 BLR

 267 POPOVIC, Miodrag 49.222 4 SRB

 59  14  275 OHNO, Apolo Anton 43.435 1 USA Q

 260 SKJELLERUP, Blake 44.359 2 NZL Q

 209 PANDOV, Assen 44.380 3 BUL

 238 KASTOV, Sergei 46.361 4 ISR

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat and the next four(4) fastest thirds qualify for Heats. 
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RESULTS

Men 500 M -- Heats

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 66  1  275 OHNO, Apolo Anton 42.756 1 USA Q

 229 HEUNG, Tyson 43.246 2 GER Q

 242 SERRA, Roberto 44.754 3 ITA

 234 ELEY, Jon DQGBR

 228 CHATAIGNIER, Maxime DQFRA

 67  2  241 RODIGARI, Nicola 43.342 1 ITA Q

 277 LOBELLO, Anthony 43.358 2 USA Q

 247 SMETANIN, Andrey 46.011 3 KAZ

 254 KIM, Byeong-Jun 1:00.239 4 KOR

 68  3  252 AHN, Hyun-Soo 42.486 1 KOR Q

 255 SILOVS, Heralds 43.351 2 LAT Q

 206 PULEC, Andre 44.517 3 AUT

 262 IZBICKI, Roman 44.611 4 POL

 69  4  276 MALONE, Jordan 42.668 1 USA Q

 237 KNOCH, Viktor 43.099 2 HUN Q

 271 KOSHELENKO, Oleksiy 44.719 3 UKR

 207 DE DEYNE, Wim 46.447 4 BEL

 70  5  219 LI, Ye 43.271 1 CHN Q

 239 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 43.378 2 ITA Q

 266 ZAKHAROV, Ruslan 43.795 3 RUS

 260 SKJELLERUP, Blake 44.934 4 NZL

 71  6  215 JEAN, Olivier 42.790 1 CAN Q

 243 TERAO, Satoru 42.859 2 JPN Q

 220 HU, Ze 42.872 3 CHN

 265 KOZULIN, Evgeny 43.093 4 RUS

 72  7  216 TREMBLAY, Francois-Louis 42.220 1 CAN Q

 221 LIU, Xiao Liang DQCHN

 208 GYSEL, Pieter DQBEL

 244 ITO, Junji DQJPN

 73  8  214 HAMELIN, Charles 42.181 1 CAN Q

 250 SONG, Kyung-Taek 42.403 2 KOR Q

 203 MERRIMAN, Alexander 43.137 3 AUS

 261 BRODKA, Zbigniew 44.026 4 POL

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat qualify for Quarter Finals. 
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RESULTS

Men 500 M -- Quarter Finals

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 78  1  214 HAMELIN, Charles 41.752 1 CAN Q

 219 LI, Ye 42.853 2 CHN Q

 241 RODIGARI, Nicola 42.866 3 ITA

 237 KNOCH, Viktor 42.946 4 HUN

 79  2  216 TREMBLAY, Francois-Louis 41.700 1 CAN Q

 276 MALONE, Jordan 41.834 2 USA Q

 229 HEUNG, Tyson 42.099 3 GER

 255 SILOVS, Heralds 42.435 4 LAT

 80  3  252 AHN, Hyun-Soo 42.124 1 KOR Q

 215 JEAN, Olivier 42.363 2 CAN Q

 277 LOBELLO, Anthony 42.587 3 USA

 243 TERAO, Satoru 42.723 4 JPN

 81  4  275 OHNO, Apolo Anton 42.718 1 USA Q

 250 SONG, Kyung-Taek 42.874 2 KOR Q

 239 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 43.024 3 ITA

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat qualify for Semi Finals. 
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RESULTS

Men 500 M -- Semi Finals

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 84  1  216 TREMBLAY, Francois-Louis 42.072 1 CAN Q

 250 SONG, Kyung-Taek 42.338 2 KOR Q

 214 HAMELIN, Charles 42.363 3 CAN ADV

 275 OHNO, Apolo Anton DQUSA

 85  2  252 AHN, Hyun-Soo 41.791 1 KOR Q

 276 MALONE, Jordan 50.895 2 USA Q

 219 LI, Ye 51.574 3 CHN

 215 JEAN, Olivier DQCAN

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat qualify for Final. 
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RESULTS

Men 500 M -- Final

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result

 87  1  214 HAMELIN, Charles 41.449 1 CAN

 216 TREMBLAY, Francois-Louis 41.514 2 CAN

 252 AHN, Hyun-Soo 41.625 3 KOR

 250 SONG, Kyung-Taek 41.758 4 KOR

 276 MALONE, Jordan 41.815 5 USA
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DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

MEN 1000 M

Group

Helmet

NumberRank Name

ISU

Member

Rank in

Group

Number of

Placements

Best

Time

AHN, Hyun-SooFinal  1  252 KOR 1 5-0-0-0-0-0-0-0 1:25.934

HAMELIN, Charles 2  214 CAN 2 3-2-0-0-0-0-0-0 1:25.997

OHNO, Apolo Anton 3  275 USA 3 4-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:27.047

TREMBLAY, Francois-Louis 4  216 CAN 4 3-0-0-2-0-0-0-0 1:27.538

CONFORTOLA, Yuri 5  239 ITA 5 1-3-0-0-1-0-0-0 1:27.212

LI, YeSemifinals  6  219 CHN 3 1-2-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:26.286

KNOCH, Viktor 7  237 HUN 3 0-3-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:28.317

KIM, Byeong-Jun 8  254 KOR 4 0-2-1-1-0-0-0-0 1:26.426

MALONE, Jordan 9  276 USA 5 2-1-0-0-1-0-0-0 1:29.409

SONG, Kyung-Taek 10  250 KOR - 1-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:30.178

HU, ZeQuarterfinals  11  220 CHN 3 1-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:29.833

SILOVS, Heralds 12  255 LAT 3 0-2-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:28.847

RODIGARI, Nicola 13  241 ITA 4 2-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:28.810

HEUNG, Tyson 14  229 GER 4 0-1-1-1-0-0-0-0 1:28.881

JEAN, Olivier 15  215 CAN - 2-0-0-0-0-0-0-0 1:30.012

GYSEL, Pieter 16  208 BEL - 0-0-2-0-0-0-0-0 1:27.046

FAUCONNET, ThibautHeats  17  227 FRA 3 1-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:31.115

PRAUS, Sebastian 18  230 GER 3 0-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:29.334

SERRA, Roberto 19  242 ITA 3 0-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:30.440

TERAO, Satoru 20  243 JPN 3 0-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:31.525

DE DEYNE, Wim 21  207 BEL 3 0-0-2-0-0-0-0-0 1:30.348

MERRIMAN, Alexander 22  203 AUS 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:27.218

CHATAIGNIER, Maxime 23  228 FRA 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:29.016

ZAKHAROV, Ruslan 24  266 RUS 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:29.472

KOZULIN, Evgeny 25  265 RUS 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:31.410

ITO, Junji 26  244 JPN 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:32.781

ELEY, Jon 27  234 GBR 4 0-0-1-1-0-0-0-0 1:30.243

BRODKA, Zbigniew 28  261 POL 4 0-0-1-1-0-0-0-0 1:39.748

HAY, Lachlan 29  202 AUS 5 0-0-1-0-1-0-0-0 1:29.049

LIFYRENKO, Serhiy 30  272 UKR 5 0-0-1-0-1-0-0-0 1:32.423

LOBELLO, AnthonyPreliminaries  31  277 USA 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:31.226

HORSEPOOL, Oliver 32  235 GBR 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:31.604

PANDOV, Assen 33  209 BUL 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:32.368

KOSHELENKO, Oleksiy 34  271 UKR 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:32.462

LIU, Xiao Liang 35  221 CHN 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:32.604

PULEC, Andre 36  206 AUT 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:32.845

GRESCHNER, Tomas 37  269 SVK 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:30.473

IZBICKI, Roman 38  262 POL 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:31.475

BREEUWSMA, Daan 39  258 NED 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:31.733

BAZYLENKO, Vitali 40  213 BLR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:32.497

HARGAS, Petr 41  225 CZE 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:32.508

YAKUSHKOU, Siarhei 42  212 BLR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:34.328

SMETANIN, Andrey 43  247 KAZ 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:34.528

PANDOV, Kiril 44  210 BUL 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:34.532

KASTOV, Sergei 45  238 ISR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:34.768

SAULITIS, Jekabs 46  256 LAT 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:41.371

DE SOUZA, Felipe 47  211 BRA 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:52.894
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DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

MEN 1000 M

UZAK, MatusPreliminaries  48  268 SVK 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 1:33.542

DAUMOV, Aslan 49  249 KAZ 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 1:33.776

TSAI, Ping-Yuan 50  282 TPE 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 1:36.490

POPOVIC, Miodrag 51  267 SRB 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 1:39.693

LOUDIN, Vojta 52  226 CZE 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 1:39.870

CHENG, Eric I 53  281 TPE 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:04.753

KERSTHOLT, Niels 257 NED - DQ

SKJELLERUP, Blake 260 NZL - DQ

PATAKI, Zsolt Istvan 263 ROU - DQ
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RESULTS

Men 1000 M -- Preliminaries

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 100  1  219 LI, Ye 1:32.325 1 CHN Q

 230 PRAUS, Sebastian 1:32.583 2 GER Q

 206 PULEC, Andre 1:32.845 3 AUT

 212 YAKUSHKOU, Siarhei 1:34.328 4 BLR

 101  2  239 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 1:28.462 1 ITA Q

 203 MERRIMAN, Alexander 1:28.593 2 AUS Q

 208 GYSEL, Pieter 1:28.906 3 BEL q

 257 KERSTHOLT, Niels DQNED

 102  3  220 HU, Ze 1:29.921 1 CHN Q

 255 SILOVS, Heralds 1:30.034 2 LAT Q

 202 HAY, Lachlan 1:31.069 3 AUS q

 262 IZBICKI, Roman 1:31.475 4 POL

 103  4  215 JEAN, Olivier 1:32.265 1 CAN Q

 229 HEUNG, Tyson 1:32.357 2 GER Q

 209 PANDOV, Assen 1:32.368 3 BUL

 238 KASTOV, Sergei 1:34.768 4 ISR

 281 CHENG, Eric I 2:04.753 5 TPE

 104  5  214 HAMELIN, Charles 1:30.532 1 CAN Q

 266 ZAKHAROV, Ruslan 1:31.527 2 RUS Q

 271 KOSHELENKO, Oleksiy 1:32.462 3 UKR

 213 BAZYLENKO, Vitali 1:32.497 4 BLR

 268 UZAK, Matus 1:33.542 5 SVK

 105  6  276 MALONE, Jordan 1:29.409 1 USA Q

 254 KIM, Byeong-Jun 1:29.440 2 KOR Q

 234 ELEY, Jon 1:30.243 3 GBR q

 258 BREEUWSMA, Daan 1:31.733 4 NED

 267 POPOVIC, Miodrag 1:39.693 5 SRB

 106  7  241 RODIGARI, Nicola 1:31.298 1 ITA Q

 243 TERAO, Satoru 1:31.525 2 JPN Q

 235 HORSEPOOL, Oliver 1:31.604 3 GBR

 225 HARGAS, Petr 1:32.508 4 CZE

 282 TSAI, Ping-Yuan 1:36.490 5 TPE

 107  8  275 OHNO, Apolo Anton 1:29.948 1 USA Q

 228 CHATAIGNIER, Maxime 1:30.125 2 FRA Q

 207 DE DEYNE, Wim 1:30.348 3 BEL q

 269 GRESCHNER, Tomas 1:30.473 4 SVK

 249 DAUMOV, Aslan 1:33.776 5 KAZ

 108  9  227 FAUCONNET, Thibaut 1:31.150 1 FRA Q

 237 KNOCH, Viktor 1:31.185 2 HUN Q

 277 LOBELLO, Anthony 1:31.226 3 USA

 247 SMETANIN, Andrey 1:34.528 4 KAZ

 109  10  252 AHN, Hyun-Soo 1:36.866 1 KOR Q

 244 ITO, Junji 1:37.027 2 JPN Q

 272 LIFYRENKO, Serhiy 1:39.740 3 UKR ADV

 211 DE SOUZA, Felipe 1:52.894 4 BRA

 260 SKJELLERUP, Blake DQNZL

 110  11  250 SONG, Kyung-Taek 1:32.392 1 KOR Q

 242 SERRA, Roberto 1:32.569 2 ITA Q

 221 LIU, Xiao Liang 1:32.604 3 CHN

 210 PANDOV, Kiril 1:34.532 4 BUL

 226 LOUDIN, Vojta 1:39.870 5 CZE
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RESULTS

Men 1000 M -- Preliminaries

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 111  12  216 TREMBLAY, Francois-Louis 1:31.537 1 CAN Q

 265 KOZULIN, Evgeny 1:32.052 2 RUS Q

 261 BRODKA, Zbigniew 1:40.561 3 POL ADV

 256 SAULITIS, Jekabs 1:41.371 4 LAT

 263 PATAKI, Zsolt Istvan DQROU

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat and the next four(4) fastest thirds qualify for Heats. 
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RESULTS

Men 1000 M -- Heats

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 119  1  241 RODIGARI, Nicola 1:28.810 1 ITA Q

 219 LI, Ye 1:28.844 2 CHN Q

 230 PRAUS, Sebastian 1:29.334 3 GER

 266 ZAKHAROV, Ruslan 1:29.472 4 RUS

 120  2  252 AHN, Hyun-Soo 1:32.139 1 KOR Q

 237 KNOCH, Viktor 1:32.310 2 HUN Q

 243 TERAO, Satoru 1:32.566 3 JPN

 261 BRODKA, Zbigniew 1:39.748 4 POL

 121  3  214 HAMELIN, Charles 1:26.399 1 CAN Q

 254 KIM, Byeong-Jun 1:26.731 2 KOR Q

 208 GYSEL, Pieter 1:27.046 3 BEL q

 203 MERRIMAN, Alexander 1:27.218 4 AUS

 272 LIFYRENKO, Serhiy 1:32.423 5 UKR

 122  4  216 TREMBLAY, Francois-Louis 1:30.308 1 CAN Q

 220 HU, Ze 1:30.379 2 CHN Q

 242 SERRA, Roberto 1:30.440 3 ITA

 265 KOZULIN, Evgeny 1:31.410 4 RUS

 123  5  276 MALONE, Jordan 1:30.223 1 USA Q

 239 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 1:30.410 2 ITA Q

 227 FAUCONNET, Thibaut 1:31.115 3 FRA

 234 ELEY, Jon 1:31.163 4 GBR

 124  6  275 OHNO, Apolo Anton 1:28.419 1 USA Q

 255 SILOVS, Heralds 1:28.847 2 LAT Q

 229 HEUNG, Tyson 1:28.881 3 GER q

 228 CHATAIGNIER, Maxime 1:29.016 4 FRA

 202 HAY, Lachlan 1:29.049 5 AUS

 125  7  215 JEAN, Olivier 1:30.012 1 CAN Q

 250 SONG, Kyung-Taek 1:30.178 2 KOR Q

 207 DE DEYNE, Wim 1:30.566 3 BEL

 244 ITO, Junji 1:32.781 4 JPN

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat and the next two(2) fastest thirds qualify for Quarter Finals. 
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RESULTS

Men 1000 M -- Quarter Finals

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 130  1  216 TREMBLAY, Francois-Louis 1:29.459 1 CAN Q

 237 KNOCH, Viktor 1:29.494 2 HUN Q

 255 SILOVS, Heralds 1:29.587 3 LAT

 241 RODIGARI, Nicola 1:29.757 4 ITA

 131  2  252 AHN, Hyun-Soo 1:29.625 1 KOR Q

 276 MALONE, Jordan 1:29.688 2 USA Q

 220 HU, Ze 1:29.833 3 CHN

 229 HEUNG, Tyson 1:29.926 4 GER

 132  3  214 HAMELIN, Charles 1:27.235 1 CAN Q

 239 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 1:27.435 2 ITA Q

 250 SONG, Kyung-Taek 2:17.237 3 KOR ADV

 208 GYSEL, Pieter DQBEL

 133  4  275 OHNO, Apolo Anton 1:27.425 1 USA Q

 219 LI, Ye 1:27.967 2 CHN Q

 254 KIM, Byeong-Jun 1:28.827 3 KOR ADV

 215 JEAN, Olivier DQCAN

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat qualify for Semi Finals. 
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RESULTS

Men 1000 M -- Semi Finals

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 136  1  275 OHNO, Apolo Anton 1:27.047 1 USA Q

 239 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 1:27.212 2 ITA Q

 237 KNOCH, Viktor 1:28.317 3 HUN

 216 TREMBLAY, Francois-Louis 1:28.332 4 CAN ADV

 250 SONG, Kyung-Taek DQKOR

 137  2  252 AHN, Hyun-Soo 1:25.934 1 KOR Q

 214 HAMELIN, Charles 1:25.997 2 CAN Q

 219 LI, Ye 1:26.286 3 CHN

 254 KIM, Byeong-Jun 1:26.426 4 KOR

 276 MALONE, Jordan 1:59.759 5 USA

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat qualify for Final. 
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RESULTS

Men 1000 M -- Final

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result

 139  1  252 AHN, Hyun-Soo 1:27.177 1 KOR

 214 HAMELIN, Charles 1:27.217 2 CAN

 275 OHNO, Apolo Anton 1:27.465 3 USA

 216 TREMBLAY, Francois-Louis 1:27.538 4 CAN

 239 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 1:29.145 5 ITA
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RESULTS

Men 3000 M -- Final

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result

 141  1  250 SONG, Kyung-Taek 4:52.853 1 KOR

 252 AHN, Hyun-Soo 4:55.414 2 KOR

 275 OHNO, Apolo Anton 4:56.139 3 USA

 214 HAMELIN, Charles 4:56.251 4 CAN

 216 TREMBLAY, Francois-Louis 4:56.977 5 CAN

 241 RODIGARI, Nicola 4:57.431 6 ITA

 239 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 4:59.177 7 ITA

 276 MALONE, Jordan 5:13.863 8 USA
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5000 M Relay Men

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION - RELAY

Group Rank Name Semi Finals Final

ISU

Member

SONG, Kyung-Taek X X250

KIM, Hyun-Kon X X251

AHN, Hyun-Soo X X252

SUNG, Si-Bak X253

KIM, Byeong-Jun X254

KORFinal KOREA 1

HAMELIN, Charles X X214

JEAN, Olivier X X215

TREMBLAY, Francois-Louis X X216

MONETTE, Jean-Francois X X217

MONETTE, Marc-Andre218

CANCANADA 2

OHNO, Apolo Anton X X275

MALONE, Jordan X X276

LOBELLO, Anthony X277

JAYNER, Travis X278

BEDFORD, Ryan X X279

USAUNITED STATES 3

CONFORTOLA, Yuri X X239

CARTA, Fabio X X240

RODIGARI, Nicola X X241

SERRA, Roberto X X242

RINALDI, Claudio280

ITAITALY 4

LI, Ye X219

HU, Ze X220

LIU, Xiao Liang X221

SUI, Bao Ku X222

WANG, Hong Yang223

CHNSemifinals CHINA 5

HEUNG, Tyson X229

PRAUS, Sebastian X230

HERRMANN, Paul X231

BECKER, Robert X232

KROGER, Torsten233

GERGERMANY 6

BECK, Jeremy X201

HAY, Lachlan X202

MERRIMAN, Alexander203

SHRIANE, Elliott X204

SOUTHEE, Ben X205

AUSAUSTRALIA 7

POLTAVETS, Dmytro X270

KOSHELENKO, Oleksiy X271

LIFYRENKO, Serhiy X272

SIMON, Anton X273

CHERNEGA, Volodymyr274

UKRUKRAINE 8
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RESULTS

Men 5000 M Relay -- Semi Finals

Race

Number 

Heat

Order Rank Team

ISU

Member Result

HAMELIN, Charles214

JEAN, Olivier215

TREMBLAY, Francois-Louis216

MONETTE, Jean-Francois217

CANADA 1 CAN 88 6:47.356 1 

OHNO, Apolo Anton275

MALONE, Jordan276

LOBELLO, Anthony277

BEDFORD, Ryan279

UNITED STATES USA 6:48.031 2 

LI, Ye219

HU, Ze220

LIU, Xiao Liang221

SUI, Bao Ku222

CHINA CHN 6:48.264 3 

BECK, Jeremy201

HAY, Lachlan202

SHRIANE, Elliott204

SOUTHEE, Ben205

AUSTRALIA AUS 7:02.655 4 

SONG, Kyung-Taek250

KIM, Hyun-Kon251

AHN, Hyun-Soo252

KIM, Byeong-Jun254

KOREA 2 KOR 89 6:54.392 1 

CONFORTOLA, Yuri239

CARTA, Fabio240

RODIGARI, Nicola241

SERRA, Roberto242

ITALY ITA 6:55.185 2 

HEUNG, Tyson229

PRAUS, Sebastian230

HERRMANN, Paul231

BECKER, Robert232

GERMANY GER 6:58.608 3 

POLTAVETS, Dmytro270

KOSHELENKO, Oleksiy271

LIFYRENKO, Serhiy272

SIMON, Anton273

UKRAINE UKR 7:07.217 4 

Note: Top two (2) relay teams from each Heat qualify for Final. 
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RESULTS

Men 5000 M Relay -- Final

Race

Number 

Heat

Order Rank Team

ISU

Member Result

SONG, Kyung-Taek250

KIM, Hyun-Kon251

AHN, Hyun-Soo252

SUNG, Si-Bak253

KOREA 1 KOR 143 6:55.399 1 

HAMELIN, Charles214

JEAN, Olivier215

TREMBLAY, Francois-Louis216

MONETTE, Jean-Francois217

CANADA CAN 6:56.130 2 

OHNO, Apolo Anton275

MALONE, Jordan276

JAYNER, Travis278

BEDFORD, Ryan279

UNITED STATES USA 6:58.702 3 

CONFORTOLA, Yuri239

CARTA, Fabio240

RODIGARI, Nicola241

SERRA, Roberto242

ITALY ITA 6:58.806 4 
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